Governor’s Advisory Council Meeting
SLTC - 1100 North Last Chance Gulch

8:30 - 8:45
8:45-9:30

9:30

Break

12:00

12:30

1:00

2:00

Agenda - January 21, 2020

Introduction and welcome to new members
Wrap up of 2019 Governor’s Advisory Council and planning for the 2020
Conference in Butte — Jackie Stoeckel

Program Updates:
-Ombudsman — Carmen Sciabica

-Aging Horizons Show and Newsletter/Social Media — Kimme Evermann
-Alzheimer’s and Lifespan Respite Grant — Patrick Kelley

-Capstone (new software system) — Patrick Kelley

-Legal Developer Program — Katy Lovell

-SHIP —Janet Stellmon

Light lunch provided

Barb Smith — Update on the Interim Legislative study for SLTC Division
Kim Gillan — Looking forward to 2020 — group discussion

Aging Bureau currently working on:
-New Director Orientation

-Policies and Procedures

-Annual Assessments-Focus this year will be the Ombudsman program

MONTANA

Healtln: Corrrpritics


https://dphhs.mt.gov/

