Agenda - January 21, 2020

8:30 – 8:45 8:45 – 9:30	Introduction and welcome to new members Wrap up of 2019 Governor's Advisory Council and planning for the 2020 Conference in Butte – Jackie Stoeckel
9:30	Program Updates: -Ombudsman – Carmen Sciabica
Break	-Aging Horizons Show and Newsletter/Social Media – Kimme Evermann
	-Alzheimer's and Lifespan Respite Grant – Patrick Kelley
	-Capstone (new software system) – Patrick Kelley
	-Legal Developer Program – Katy Lovell
	-SHIP – Janet Stellmon
12:00	Light lunch provided
12:30	Barb Smith – Update on the Interim Legislative study for SLTC Division
1:00	Kim Gillan – Looking forward to 2020 – group discussion
2:00	Aging Bureau currently working on: -New Director Orientation
	-Policies and Procedures
	-Annual Assessments-Focus this year will be the Ombudsman program

